I1CO: 00842460

Opis rozpoctovych opatfeni Obdobi: 4/2020

Rozpo&et v K&

Datum:

Jabloniov
Su Au Uz Np Org Ka OdPa
Popis i

231 0010 00000 0000 0000 00 2221
231 0010 00000 0000 O0OOO 00 3412
231 0010 00000 0000 0000 00 5213
231 0010 00000 0000 OOOO 00 5213

5169
2132
5021
5139

000
000
000
000

14.04.2020
-79
1
60
20
1 000,00

Rozdil Prijmy - Vydaje:

Druh: 1
000,00
000,00
000,00
000,00
Vydaje: 1 000,00
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